
1 木  村  寿  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 5 55.42 24.99 30.43 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2Lo<+2T < 4.46 -0.32 4.14-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -2 -3 -1 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 2 1 2 1

4 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.641 0 0 1 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 0 1 0

7 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

8 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.30 1.55-2 -2 -3 0 -2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 2 2 2 1

10 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.691 1 1 2 1

24.60 24.99

Composition 2.67 3.754.00 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.754.25 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.904.00 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.75

30.43

2 神  崎  優  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 8 54.41 24.10 30.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

3 2Lzq q 2.10 -0.42 1.68-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.501 0 0 1 0

5 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 0 1 0

6 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.34 1.53-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.481 1 1 0 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 0 0

9 2Lzq+2Lo<+2T< < 4.95 X -0.88 4.07-5 -4 -5 -2 -5

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 2 1 1 1

25.22 24.10

Composition 2.67 3.804.00 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.703.75 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.854.00 3.50 3.75 4.25 3.75

30.31

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 5級女子

第43回中四国フィギュアスケート選手権大会

Version:2023.82.2150.1225 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/03/26 17:17 Page 1



3 長  野  仁  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 3 53.71 25.40 28.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T+1A+SEQ ! 4.50 -0.21 4.290 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.591 1 1 1 0

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 2Loq q 1.70 -0.27 1.43-2 -2 -2 0 -2

7 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.43 1.25-3 -3 -3 -1 -3

8 2Fq+2Tq q 3.41 X -0.50 2.91-4 -2 -3 -1 -4

9 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.31 1.56-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.12 3.121 0 0 1 0

26.46 25.40

Composition 2.67 3.503.50 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.503.75 3.25 3.25 4.00 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.603.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

28.31

4 越  野  万里笑

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 6 53.39 23.75 29.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.08 1.381 1 0 0 1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.48 0.62-5 -4 -4 -4 -5

3 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 1

4 2Fq+2T+1A+SEQ q 4.20 -0.36 3.84-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.13 3.431 0 0 0 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.59 3.15-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.20 2.701 1 0 1 1

24.32 23.75

Composition 2.67 3.703.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.553.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.853.75 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.00

29.64
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5 野  宮  彩  加

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 10 52.96 22.92 30.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!q ! 2.10 -0.59 1.51-3 -3 -3 -1 -4

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.04 3.140 0 1 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 0 0 1

4 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.501 -1 0 0 0

5 2Fq q 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

7 2Sq+2T<+1A+SEQ < 3.78 X -0.44 3.34-4 -3 -4 -2 -4

8 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 1 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.03 1.460 0 0 0 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.571 0 0 0 0

23.81 22.92

Composition 2.67 3.804.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.704.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

30.04

6 梅  田  寧  々

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 7 52.23 24.33 27.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.07 1.870 0 0 1 1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-5 -3 -5 -3 -4

3 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.140 0 0 0 1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.16 2.44-2 -1 0 0 0

6 2Sq+2Lo<+2T < 3.96 -0.46 3.50-4 -3 -4 -2 -4

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 -1 0 0

8 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

9 2Fq q 1.98 X -0.32 1.66-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 1 1 1

25.24 24.33

Composition 2.67 3.453.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.453.75 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.553.75 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.50

27.90
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7 重  田  紗  代

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 9 52.00 22.36 29.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Loq+2Tq+1A+SEQ q 4.10 -0.51 3.59-3 -3 -3 -2 -4

2 2Fq q 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lz!q+2Tq ! 3.40 -0.76 2.64-4 -4 -4 -1 -5

4 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.40 1.28-3 -3 -3 0 -3

6 2Fq q 1.98 X -0.36 1.62-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 1 1 1

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.07 1.73-1 0 0 0 -1

9 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.31 1.56-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.641 1 0 0 0

24.63 22.36

Composition 2.67 3.703.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.553.75 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.854.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75

29.64

8 本  家  彩  加

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 1 41.57 17.14 24.43 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-5 -4 -3 -4 -4

2 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.52 0.84-5 -3 -4 -3 -4

3 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.28 0.32-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 1 0 1

5 LSp2 1.90 -0.04 1.860 0 -1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.50-1 0 0 -1 0

7 2S+2T<+2T< < 3.38 -0.42 2.96-4 -3 -4 -1 -4

8 2F!<< ! 0.55 X -0.23 0.32-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

9 2S+1A+SEQ 2.64 X 0.03 2.670 0 0 0 1

10 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.05 2.200 -1 0 0 0

18.98 17.14

Composition 2.67 3.003.00 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.25

Presentation 2.67 2.953.00 2.75 3.00 2.75 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.203.25 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.50

24.43
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9 中  根  怜  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 4 38.21 13.44 25.77 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze<+1T e 1.66 -0.40 1.26-4 -2 -4 -2 -4

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.36 1.64-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 0 0 1

6 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.06 1.440 0 -2 0 0

8 2F<+1Eu+2S< < 3.28 X -0.52 2.76-4 -4 -4 -2 -4

9 2Lze<< e F 0.53 X -0.24 0.29-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.41 1.47-2 -3 -3 -1 -2

15.55 13.44

Composition 2.67 3.153.25 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.103.00 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.403.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

25.77

演技時間:  -0.50 転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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